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Name of the Department :-Public Health Engineering & Water Supply Department
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240 00
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454

85 00
45 00
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34.00
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30.00
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40 00

40.00
48.00
22.50

2018-19 SI,
No

Head of Development / Account Budget
Estimate
2019-20

Revised
Estimate
2019-20

Budget
Estimate

Revised
Estimate

,1 2 3 4 5
Development Activities

I On-Goang Schemes
100 00 100.00 1 C/O Office building cum security fencing for PHE & WS Division Khonsa 115.45
60 00 60 00 2 C/o Labour Barrak- 3 units at Deomali Sub- Division 35.24
60 00 60.00 3 Augmentation of existing water supply system at Upper Kolam villaqe 48.00
40 00 40.00 4 Extension & lmprovement of water supply at Kheti villaoe 55 04
55 00 5 Providing water supply to Ramakrishna Mission Schoo, Narottam Naqar 67.20
50 00 50.00 6 Extension of Sub-division office building for Division office and Shifting of

Sub-Divisional office from Divisional store at Chanqlanq
50 00

50.00 50 00 7 PI/V/S at Longran & Longran PWD camp through solar pumpinq svstem 125 00
100 00 100.00 B Aug Of W/S at Ranqringkan-l &ll 30.00
60 00 60 00 I C/o Divisional Store cum Enquiry Office with Boundary Wall at Bordumsa

17.00 17 00 10 Providinq Water Supplv at Modupur -ll 63.50
1450.00 117 4.50 1.1 Water supply for Chongkham & Enroute habitations 1825 50

200.00 12 C/o PHE & WS Circle and Division office at Tezu 49.50
20.00 13 C/o T/lll Qt. -l l.lnit for JE, PHE & WS Circle Tezu 500

30 00 30.00 14 Boundary wall with 1 No. of Type-l Qtr for Chowkidar near Pre-
Sedimentatlon Tank at Shivaiinaoar

30 00

7.80 780 15 Earth fillrng in Low Land area under Constructed PHE & WS Circle Tezu 67 20
0.00 000 16 External Electrification, Arboriculture and Land scaDinq etc 20.00

13.00 13.00 17 CC Road under PHE & WS Circle Complex Tezu, Lohit District 47.04
31.00 31.00 18 lmpvt & Extn of water supplV at Jhalukbari villaqe 30.50
34.00 34.00 Augmentation of WS at Lower Chanqliang 32.50
34 50 34.50 2A P/W/S at Kabruliana 32 00
95.00 95 00 21 C/O PHE & WS Division & Sub-Division Office at Anini Hq 95.00
40 00 40.00 22 Providrno water supplv at Tinali HQ under Dambuk-Paalam Circle HQ 158 00

5.00 5.00 C/o Tvoe-ll Qtr. 1 unit at Pasiqhat 15 00
25 00 25.00 24 C/o Boundary wall around PHED coloney i/c Enquiry Office and left out

boundary wall around WTP at Pasiqhat
30.00

65.00 65 00 25 Providing Lift Water Supply at Solung Ground Area under Pasighat Town 16 34

70.00 70.00 26 Providinq Lift Water Supplv at Tiqra Mirbuk- Lower 20 48
264 09 27 P/WS at CO HQ. Kora and its adioininq habitations 135.00

20.00 20.00 28 C/o PHE & WS Divrsion Office with boundary wall at Pangin 71 .61

9.90 9.90 29 C/o Boundary Wall & Approach road at PHE & WS Sub-Division Office at
Bolenq

10 00

101.11 101 11 30 Aug. Of Water Supply at Kebang C.O Hq 149.99
100.00 100.00 31 Auq. Of Water Supply at Peqqinq Bote EAC Hq. & Laminq Camp 189.33
35.00 35.00 32 Auo. Of Water Suooly at Riqono Villaqe 37.00
29 43 29.43 Aua Of Water Supply at Brnqunq vrllaqe
40 00 40.00 34 Auq. Of Water Suoply at Mori Gebo Villaqe 40 00
63 00 63.00 35 P^y'y'/S to EKLAVYA Model School & VKV school Talum Area
20.00 20 00 36 Aug.of Water Supply at Jorsing Village 14.70

20 00 20.00 37 Auq.of Water Supply at Sissen Village 12 75

500 500 C/O Water Tank at General Ground Bolenq 4.57
15 00 15.00 39 Construction of Boundary Wall around PHED Division Office Yingkiong 85.00
40 00 40 00 4A Auqmentation & Extn. of Water Supplv at Panggo village 45.00
50.00 50.00 41 Extension of Water Supply at Mankota villaqe 49.80

45.00 45.00 42 Providinq Water Supply at Darmong 34 00

40.00 40 00 43 PA/V/S to Pomranq Villaqe 42.OO

39.00 39 00 44 PA/V/S at Rabuk Villaqe 30.00
40 00 40.00 45 P^y'y'/S to Sisur Villaqe 31 63
'15.00 15 00 46 C/o Over Head Distribution Tank at Yinqkiong Township 40 00

15.00 15 00 Const of Boundary wall at Old PHE complex at Likabali 32.99

10.00 10.00 48 P/WS at New Takso viliage 40.00

18.00 18 00 49 P/WS at Karchiko village 48.00

12.50 12.50 50 P/WS at Mohain under Gensi 22 50

22.50 22.50 51 P,^/V/S at Chiku village 20 50 20 50
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Rs in lakh

6
17 00
25 00
50.00
30.00
29.00
17.60
000

27 00

53 40
9.00

32.11
100.00

000
162 00

50.00
35.00
30 00

0.00
16 00
0.00
0.00
000

15 00
000

28.09

25.00
46 00
40.00
49 79
69.13

0.00
40 00
88 00
000
000

20.00
5.00

45 00
35.00
1500
50.00

116.73
15.00
25.00
30.00
15 00
10.00
15 00
25 00
20 00
54 80

75 00

80.00
65.00

124 31

20 00

2018-19 Revised
Estimate
2019-20

Budget
Estimate
20 t9-20

/ AccounteH da of
Revised
Estimaie

Budget
Estimate

42 31
'1 7.00P^r'r'/S at Bu ek villa e under Gensi33.00 33.00
25 00PAA//S at To an villa e25.0025.00
50.00P/WS at Lower Kamcham villa5425.00

PA/V/S at Potte villa30 00
56 C/O T-III OTR FOR JE AT HIGI BAGRA35.0035 00

IH I GBA RARBAR K T GU2 N BACT EH LORtoc20 00 5120.00
23 0058 HACR K BA oKAMN BACT EH BARLOR2c/o U25 00 25.00
27.0459 C/O PHED ENQUIRY OFFICE CUIVI STORE BUILDIN G AT LIROMOBA

HQ
30.0030.00

53 40L oR NU DPOOM NU LDcC/o75 00 6075 00
9.00P^/v/S AT DARAK IOWNSHIP189.97 6'1189.97

32.1162 AUG, OF WS TO BENE VILLAGE't 04 01 104.01
100.0063 taPM//S TO BAGRA CO HQ i/c Hi75.0075.00
50.6064 AUG OF W/S AT BAGRA PIGI MENGO VILLAGE34 4034 40

162 00P/r'V/S AT KAMBU VILL COVERING KAI\i]BU KAIVIBU NAMSI, KANIBU

MOLI & KAMBU POMSE VILL
58 00 65s8 00

50.0010.00 66 ooLHRP CSVII LL tc OVTG/S KT NU UoU G10 00
35.0067 IH/O oG roKALLYL Rc TEA DE T oP /S NT EW15.00 15 00
30 00P^/V/S AT AYIK VILLAGE30.00 6830.00
60 00AUG. OF WS AT KAMDI VILLAGE10.00 6910.00
68.0070 AUG, OF W/S AT KOMBO BILI VILLAGE12.00 12.00

2.0071 PA/V/S AT KOI\,IBO PAPAK2s 00 25.00
20072 AUG. OF W/S AT NOMUK VILLAGE15.0015 00
204AUG OF WS AT KAMKI VILLAGE20 00 7320 00

15.0015.00 74 Construction of a ach road and CC drain at PHE Com lex15.00
15 0075 C/O 4 unit Type-l Quarter in duplex with boundary wall near AE, PWD office

Basar
35 00 35 00

28.0976 P/WS at Mohen under Basar30.0030 00
49 9950 00 77 eP/W/S at Hiri li Putu VillGase Jale Resi & Mu50 00
25.007B PM/S at Piri vill56.50 56 50
46 007g mentation of WS at Lal Hamlet of Rilu20 00 20.00
40 00PI/V/S at Tai N,{o1i Vill e16 00 8016 00
49.7923.81 B1 PAN/S at Chekor & Lower Chekor Vill e23 81

144 9482 PM,//S at Nyobom Village137 09 137.09
15 0083 P^/v/S at Eqo Camp15.00 15 00
80 00a4 Auqmentation of WS at Disi, Dodo & Rokpo Village15 00 1500

179.71P/WS at Tirbin H80.99 223.99 85
500PA/V/S at Tiri Villa15.00 15.00
7.0030.00 a7 PM,//S at Paqi-ll Village30 00

20 0050 00 88 Providing water supply &C/O water tank (2 Nos) at Cheophling (Temilo)50 00
50035.00 89 C/O Head work & Replacement of old Pipes At New Shyo Vill35.00

45.0090 P^y'y'/S at Jamkhar Vill e25.00 25.00
35.0091 P/WS at Maidunq-ll villaqe45 00 45.00
15 0040.00 92 PA/V/S at Longputse Vill
50.0093 PA/V/S at Khartenq villaoe70 00

116.7394 P^y'y'/S at Manqnam & Kharsot Villaqe53.27 53.27
15.0060 00 60.00 95 P/WS at BT KVillage
25 0096 PM,//S at Donqmereno villaqe50.00
30.0097 P,AN/S at Bletenq village25.00
15.0040.00 98 P^/v/S at Nvesaqorp Khet Village40 00
10.0050.00 99 P,^/V/s at Marmanq Villaqe50 00

40.00 100 PM/s at Doonq Villaqe 15 0040 00
P^/V/S at New l\,4a1 no V I aqe 25 0025 00 25 00 101

20 0030 00 30 00 102 PM/S at Flakshengmanq Villaqe
54 8015 20 15 20 103 C/o JE office cum kansit camp with boundary wall at Nafra

104 C/O Water Treatment Plan & Distribution Networks at Hawa More Source 75.0025 AO 25 00

105 Providinq Water SupDly at Medical Colony Nafra 80.0020.00
25.00 106 Providinq Water SupplY at Niriunq 65.0025 00

7'1 .69 7'1.69 107 C/o Circle office Buildino at Ruoa 124.31
'15 00 15.00 108 P,4/v/S at Krishna Mandir Colony 20.00

498 31 498.3'1 109 P^/v/S to Balemu Circle HQ 101 69 101 69

sl.
No

PHE COMPLEX, BENE,
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Rs. rn lakh

6
900

12 00
900

15 00
34 00
21 00
30 00
25 00
30 00
40.00
33 42
69 18
44 66
29 71
19 79
15 81
18 58
24 A2
40.00
000
000
000

46 39
000
000

18 39
24 87
59 71

000
000
000

100 00
000

51 06
4213
65 15
36 29
43 61
43 52
51 89

0.50
92 00
41 00

17.00
30 00
57 83

120 00
120 00

70 00
25 00

30.00

'15 00

31 00

12 00

2018-19 SI
No

Head of Development / Accouni 7 Budget
Estimate
2019-20

Revised
Estimate
2019-20

Budget
Estimate

Revised
Estimate

1 2 3 4 5
1'1.00 1 1.00 110 PHED Enquiry cum JE Office at Jamiri 900

3.00 300 111 P/w/S at WRD SE's Office at Jamrri" under Bomdila Division 12.00
1100 1100 1't2 C/O Boundary Wall at IPHED Office Thrizino under Bomdila Division 900
10.00 10 00 113 &!9. WS at Baliphoo 15 00
600 600 114 Pdg W/S at Nechipu Camp 34.00
4.00 4.00 1 '15 Pdg. WS at Janapam village 21 00

70.00 70 00 '1 '16 Pdq. WS at Kuppi'll 30 00
30 00 30 00 117 Providing Water Supply at Chrrqapam 25.00
50.00 50.00 118 Providing Water Supply at Tenqa Model Villaqe under Tserinooam GP 30 00
30.00 30 00 '1 '19 Pdg W/S at Lapung Colony, Tippr 40 00

6.58 658 120 C/o Type-lV Otrs.for Executive EnOineer,at Diranq 33 42
5.82 582 121 C/o 3Units type -lll qtrs for Junior Enoineer at Diranq 69 18

105.34 105.34 122 P/WS at Chuq,Namsher,Nihsithanq. Verchu and Danqlok villaqe 44 66
37 .29 37.29 123 P/W/S at Munna Camp 29 71
25 21 124 P^y'y'ls at Manpe VillaOe 19 79
,o 1q 29 19 125 P,A/V/S at Rungiapam Vrllaae 15.81
26.42 26 42 126 P/w/S at Baichula Village 18.58
15.98 15 98 127 P/w/S at Menchanq Villaqe 24 02

128 C/o 1 No. AE PHESD office Chayanotajo 40 00
528 5.28 P/WS at Lochung village 34 72
524 5.24 130 PM/S at Keyang villaoe 34 76
264 260 131 P/WS at Rrgom vallaqe 188
361 361 P/w/S at Dara villaoe 46 39
3.42 342 133 P,/WS at Koio villaqe 36 58
497 497 134 P/WS at Lower Liyak villaOe 35 03

31.61 P,/WS at Saria village 18 39
10 00 10 00 136 P/WS at Wallunq Soluno 24 A7
10.29 10 29 137 P,M,//S at New Kakukao village 59 71

1199 1199 P/WS at Pane Cheda villaqe 38 01
5.10 510 139 P/WS at Patiwa villaqe 44 9A
565 565 140 P/WS at L,ryanoie villaqe 44 35

17 00 17 00 141 P,/WS at Debeyar CO HQ 100 00
3.82 382 142 P/WS at Lonqte Pobe villaoe 46 18

894 894 143 P/WS at Tourist complex Lumdunq 51 06
17.87 17 87 144 P/WS at Kawiba Tourist Complex and Lanka vrllaqe 4213
4.85 4.85 145 P/W/S at Tourist complex at Seba villaqe 65.15
371 3.71 146 P/W/S at Nekinq villaae 36 29

633 147 P/WS at Taooso villaqe 43 67
26 48 26 48 148 P^y'r'/S at Niti Dariono villaqe 43 52
811 8.11 149 P/WS at Jollano (Rillo Go) 51 89

109.58 109 58 150 C/o conference hall at PHED WZ otfice, ltanaqar 050
151 C/o Tyoe-ll quarter double storev 4 unit 2 Nos at Senki view, ltanaqar 92 00
152 C/o Bachelor Barrack double storey 10 units 1 Nos at Senki view, ltanagar 41 00

153 C/o Bachelor Barrack double storey'10 units 1 Nos at Naharlagun 17 00
70 00 70.00 154 Restoration of various reservoir tanks under ltanaaar Division Ph-ll, 30.00

100 00 100.00 155 ReDlacement of ERW, MS Pape w(h Dl Pipes at ltanagar Ph-ll 57 83
20 00 20 00 P/WS to Kango, Richi, Hokka, Datt and Julang village 120 00
94 00 94.00 151 Augmentation of Mehi W/S line by taping water from Mopu & Nyinyaso

Nallah
120.00

104.62 104.62 158 Auomentatron of W/S to Poma villaqe and its critical adjoining areas 70 00
10 00 10 00 153 C/o 2 lakhs lks capacity storage tank and diskibution pipe line at D- Sector

Naharlaqun
25.00

30.00 30.00 160 C/O 2 00 lakhs ltrs capacity storage tank i/c main & distribution pipe line at
Baraoani hilltoo. Naharlaqun

30 00

20.00 20 00 161 C/o 1 lakhs ltrs capacity over ground storage tank with borewell and
distribution network of pipe at BN Chimpu.

15 00

14 00 '14.00 162 C/o '1 lakh lk capacity storage tank at KV2 premises at Gohpur, ltanagar 3'1.00

10 00 10.00 163 C/o RCC slab of existang 2 00 lakhs capacity storage tank and construction
of comoound wall of Model villaqe, Naharlaqun.

12 00

11 71 1',t.71 164 Pvdg. External ws connection to all Govt. schools under
Itanaqar/Naharlaoun.

15 00 15 00
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Rs. in lakh

6
30.00
15 00
15 00

10 00
34 03
20 00

120 00

150 00

30 00
43 77
84 00
000
000

29 00
0.00
000
000

35.50
26.00
26 00
38 00

8.00
000

100 00
138 50
59 30
42 00
20 00
24 0A
48 80
56 00
45 50
70.00
40 00

20.00
26.00
80 00
85 00
65 00
45 00
18.23
63 76
70 00
22 00
10.00
51 00
16 50
32 00
10.00

40.00
200 00

26 00
10.00
10.00

2018-'r9
Revised
Estimate
2019-20201 20

Budget
Estimate

Head of Development / Account

Revased

Estimate
Budget

Estimate
53 421

30 00line at LeC/o Head work & lm of &Pa alu Nallah Itana10.00 16510 00
15 00alHrll llaC/o Head work of Pot Nallah source at16610.00 10.00
15.00167 Re laying of exposed Dl pipe of 300 mm dia pipe line of Naharlagun-Nirjuli

WATEI SU atN rch stretch
15.0015 00

10.00e ltan alnic colCol near PoPM//S to Hada168800 800
34.03169 PM,//S to Rushi vill e5.975.97
20.00C/o 2 lakhs ltrs capacity storage tank and distribution pipe line at Botanical

Su alof lndia Itana
1709.00 900

120 00171 a/o RCC pile foundatron protection work near Abotanr Vidyaniketan School,

Pachin
30.0030.00

150 00C/o water filling centres as contingency measure

requirement through water tanker during period of system breakdown due to
to mitigate water

Pachrn-T uno Naharflood dama

17249 98 49 98

30 00173 Borewellat Emie vlll20 0020 00
43 77174 of W/S to Khamir villa20 0020.00
84 00alP/WS to Bedi Beda vil e Itan15 00 17515.00
45 69aleeC/o Central store for PHED S14.31 17614 3'1
38 00Puaok habitalionP/W/S at Diaso Villa700 700
29 00178 an villPAr'U/S at H6.006.00
28 00PiW/S at Meb Vil600 179600
35.50180 PM.//S at Ya650 6.50
33 00181 P/w/S at Yabi Villa6.006.00
35.50Luksi villP,M,//S at Kuksi650 1826.50
26 00183 PM.//S at Ya u Villa500 5.00
26.00184 P/WS at Lower Sarc10.0010.00
38 00185 villP/WS at Pare Ha e700700
800V llaTank at KulluC/o Head work & Stora2.OO 1862.00

22 02187 River training works for skengthing and protection

Source of work :P/WS to S
of headwork at Pang

lee Townshi
25 98 25 98

100 00188 a l& ll villP/VV/S to Yu e86 00 86 00
138 50189 of W/s Tarasso admn. Centre150 00150 00

59 4820 52 190 nt & Renovation of WS to Admin. SDO HQ. Krminlm20 52
42 A0191 vemnt of WS at Kochu Bari & Dariabilllm23 00 23 00
20 00192 ll VillaP/WS at Ml5.00500
24 00&lm rovement ol WS to Mani vill i/c Govt Sec School600 193600
48 8012 20 194 i vil under Bali n crrcleHolloP^/v/S to U12 20
56 00195 P^N/S to Dode Namcha Kars14 00 14 00
45 50195 of WS at Chessa-ll N ishr vrll'14 50 14.50
70.00197 C/o of Circle otfice buildi for SE PHE at Yachulr130.00 130 00
40 00C/o staff quarters type-lll 2 nos. type-ll 2 nos. for SE establishment at

Yachuli
60 00 19860 00

20 00C/O JE Offrce cum Secttonal Store at Deed20 00 19920 00
26.00120.00 200 orn aree at ManPM,//S at lll and120.00
80 0042 75 201 Grounddrain for Advance Landarovrdi e LG Zio42 75
85 0025 00 202 Pakin Ha areae includimentation of WS at Reru vil n25.00
65 00203 nrn areasProvid Water su to VKV Ziro and ad30 00 30.00
45.00204 vrll from ut sourcentation of WS al Nenchali45.00 45.00
18.2321 00 21 00 205 Pokhe A andP^/V/S to Kh o
63 76116.24 206 of WS diskibution network at hillI116 24
70.0080 00 207 Extn & Im of WS at U/Tallo Phase-llRumlin Yakha and Pukh80 00
22.00208 Extn & lm of W/S at Srto & Sikhe vill18 00 18 00
10 0018.00 18 00 209 Extn. Of W/S at Talo Yorda and Dem-lll Vill e
51 009.00 210 Extn & lm of W/S at Loth Vlll e900
16 5013 50 211 PAy'i//S to Passa Vill e at Yachuli13.50
32 00800 8.00 212 L]P/WS at Pochu Vill at Y
10 00Extn & lmp Of WS to various Vtllage Under Kuchkut Tabi and Lichlit

Pancha at
70.00 70 00 213

40 00214 P^/v/S at Bentam Belo vrll16 00 16 00
200 00215 E&l of Ws at T o ncha at60 00 60 00

26 0050 00 216 Govt P SchoolE&l of Ws lo Peil Joram r/c Tourist Lod50 00
10 0030 00 217 Extn Of W/S at Tamlit and ne areas30 00
10 0020 00 218 Extn. & lm vrllaOf WS at Ekhata a and Rad20.00
10.0010 00 10 00 219 E&l of W/S at M vil 10 00

l

st.
No

,./\----
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Rs. in lakh

6
10 00
50 00
18.00
15.00
68.00
15 00

2.AA
24 93
5.00
5.00

70 00
49 00
27.36
24 64
46 40
60 69
75.00
28 00
50 00
42 50
82 00

15 00
20 00
35 70
25 00
18 00
30 98
37 50
12 00
28 00

7.34
25.66
15.00
27 00
27.00
900
900
700

10 00
30 00

0.00
0.00

10 00
9.00
900
900
9.00
9.00

10.00
51 00
000
900
800

100.00
10.00
20.00
20 00
40 00

0.00
51.92
20.00

2418-19
Budget

Estimate
Revised
Estimate

SI
No

ccoLrntHead of Development / A Budget
Estimate
2019-20

Revised
Estimate
2019-20

,1 2 3 4 5
20.00 20.00 224 C/O JE Office cum Sectional Store at Dollunqmukh 10.00
15 00 '15.00 221 P/WS at Selarakhe 50.00
20.00 20.00 222 P/ WS at Aye Poot Rejo 18.00
15 00 15.00 E&l of WS at Tayasimla 15.00
22.50 22.50 224 P/ W/S at Medical Colony, VKV Yada etc 68.00
15 00 15.00 225 E&l of WS at Yorkum 15 00
5.00 5.00 226 Extension of W/s at Helipad Raga 2.00
800 227 E&l of W/S at Peqmir 24.93

10.00 10 00 228 E&l of WS at Setha pury 5.00
12.00 12.00 229 E&l of W/S at Habeno 500
30 00 30.00 230 E&l of WS at Kamporijo CO Hq includinq adioinino vill 70.00
500 5.00 PAy'y'/S from Suk River Bridqe Point to Anqo Lomdak villaqe 49.00

P,Ar'r'/S at Gichi Putu & Siki Putu villaqe 27.36
24.64 24 64 P/WS at Megdong - l& ll village 24.64

234 P,^/V/S at Naren lvluri village 46.40
P/WS at Gepen CO HQ villaqe

236 C/o Sub-Division Office and Type-lll Ok At Palin 75.00
7.00 7.00 C/o Transit store at Yanote 28.00

50 00 50.00 238 W/s at Gangte C.O HQ 50 00
12.50 W/S at Pokpu Villaoe 42.50

Multi Village water supply from Ngorak Soko to Lengdi, Taliyer and Langang
Koto

8.20 4.20 241 W/S Niomi Villaoe 15 00
13 00 '13.00 242 WS at Patey Vill 20.00
6.30 6.30 243 W/s Debe Villaoe 35 70

11.00 244 WS at Techipu Vill 25.00
10.00 10.00 245 PA ,//S at Riambanq 18.00
'1 1 .50 30 981 1.50 246 W/s at Sanqridolo villaoe
750 247 P,/Ws at Hinoo Haoa (Prayer Center) Vill 37.50
8.00 248 P/WS at Meer-l villaqe 12 00

25.00 25 00 28.00249 Auqmenataion of W/S at Bangchi Village
15 00 15.00 254 Ws at Tani Vill 7.34
24.34 24 34 251 P/WS at Taqonqouk villaqe 25 66

15.0015.00 252 P/W/S at Kopin village
27.0013.00 P/WS at Homi villaoe
27.0013.00 254 W/S at Cholo vill

30.00 30.00 255 W/S at Nyado vill 9.00
90015.00 15 00 WS at Tunqmar vrll
7.0013.00 13.00 25-/ P/WS at Hapuk-l (Boou Yorlo) villaqe

10.0030 00 30 00 258 P/WS at Pitayorlo Vrll
30 0040 00 40.00 P/WS at Tedunq vill
30.0040.00 40.00 264 P/WS at Lukbia vill
20.0020 00 20 00 261 P/WS at Nayenq Vill
10 00262 P^/V/S at Lanqdi Vill10.58 10.58
9009.00 900 263 PM/S at Durupai Vill
9.00900 9.00 264 PM/S at lvlodu Vill
9.00265 P^/V/S at Biyer Vill900 9.00
9.00900 900 266 P/VV/S at Raba Karsang v I

90020 50 20.50 267 P/WS at Korapuk Vill
10.0010.50 268 P/WS at Hai-Machi Vill10.50
51.009.00 900 269 PA/u/S at Pilua Vill

9.00900 9.00 274 PA/V/S at Ha Vill
9.009.00 9.00 211 P/WS at Yaba Vilt
8.007.50 272 P/WS at Govt. qirls residential school, Pi rang

100 00100.00 100.00 273 W/S at Laayanq & Pugriang, Sangram
10.0040 00 274 WS at Nibivillaqe in Nyobia circle40.00
20.0030.00 W/S at Dillonq villaqe30 00
20.00276 eW/S at Kerium Ha a vill20 00 20 00
40.00277 W/S at Dan ba vill e Lee -ll GP15.00 15 00
18.00278 nchaNam -[P^y'l//S at Niore trunm PU

WS at New Pitak Villa30 00 30 00 279
WS at Panunq villaqe25.00 25 00 240

40.00241 do & Kish vilWS to La e20.00 20 00 0.00

I s.oo

12 5ol 239

9---T- 82.00

11.00

7.50
8.00

'13.00

13.00

t ,iol

- 12 ool 1, oo

--i!d,,
- ,o ool
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6
Rs. rn lakh

6
55 00
30.00
800
000

20 00
42.OA

33.30

20.00
30.88

31 2A
56 52

26 64
58 30
27U

52 80
30 24
59.44
16 43
40.00
13 00
13 00
26 12

39.77
36.11
51.00

0.00
000

51.27

40.00
0.00
000

,t2499.04

000
0.00
000
0.00
0.00

150 00
0.00
000
000

10.00
000
0.00
000
000

30 00

000
000

50 00
25 07

2018-'19 Revised
Estimate
2019-20

Budget
Estimate
2019-20

Revised
Estimate

SI,

No

Head of Development / Account

Budget
Estimate

53 41 2
55 00282 circlew/S at Lun sa vill e Phassan25.00 2 5.00
30 00vlllaWS at Machan e Damin circle25 00 28325 00
80012.04 ?84 W/S at Take H u12 00

47.00285 Panrasa circieP^/V/S at Hume Villa e18.00 18 00
20 00286 PHE Division Store at DaConstruction of RCC Double Sto on o53 47 53.47
42 00HQC/o SPT T e-ll Qtr 4 unit for Sub-Division Staffs at Dum I29 40 28729 40
33.30288 Dismantle & Re-Construction of RCC Double Storey PHE Enquiry Office at

Da o
33 00 33.00

20.00289 C/o Com und wall around PHED Division Office at D o
30.88Pnr'r'lS at Circle HQ. at N llinq (Niling -ll & Ningpin).30.00 29030.00
59 9510.00 291 PM/S at Llen nia villa e10.00
31.20292 P/WS at Morak Nima village
56 52PM//S at Lebar and Depark Namchi village293

294 eP^N/S at Da am villa
58 30295 P/W/S at Namba Soki village
27.84PA/V/S at Shakri o villa e296
45.26297 PAy'y'/S at New Nuk and Nuk-ll villa
16.36298 P/WS at Aqinirin village15.00 15.00
52 80299 eP^r'V/S at Jabri & Jilri o vil
30.24villaP/WS at Ba or Re300
59 44301 P/WS at Bulo-ll & lll village (H/o Bulo v illaqe)
16.43302 P^/v/S at Lower Dula & Govt ME School at Dula
40 00303 o villalm Of Ws at lTl Tabari o & Taba
13 00Extn. Of W/S at Riio villaqe12 a0 12 00 304
13.0012 00 Extn. Of W/S at Leriak village12 00
26.1213.88 306 C/o Transit Store at Taliha13 88
39.77023 307 C/o JE Quarter cum transit camp at Limeking0.23
36.11308 C/o Sub-Division office at Taliha23 89
51 .00P^/V/S at Chinku Daaam Villaqe900 9.00 309
42.04800 310 PAy'y'/S at Sekuring (Pakba) Village8.00
60 00311 tem JaldootProcurement of Sur nos lvlob le Water Testi
51.27Ground water exploration works using DTH Rig machine and its distribution

at Bree, Pechi Putu, R.Y Point, Sigia, GyatiTaka General Hospital and 2

Nos at Mini Secretariat = 5 Unit

66.23 66.23 312

22.5271.48 313 Ground water exploration works using DTH Rig machine and its distribution
in various places in Dulumuk area under Ziro Division = 3 Unit

71.48

40.00314 Borewellat Ravo villaqe Niriuli30 00 30 00
41 50850 850 Providing water supply by deep borewell at Raik village = 1 Unit
51 .508.50 850 316 Providinq water supply by deep borewell at Konda Kuwa village = 1 Unit

14473.11't1006.77 1087 4.27 Sub-Total(l)
New Schemes

15 001 C/O RCC Retaining wall at PHED office Longding
21 992 Extension & lmprovement of water supply at Chajem village
43.743 P/W/S at Orak villaqe

4 P/W/S at Mopakhat Mopi TE 21.99
5 Extension & lmprovement of water supply at Nyahlam colony 18.00

150 006 Providing smart solar drinkinq water supply at Mission Centre
7 Auqmentation of water supply at Maihua village '15.00

Extension & lmprovement of water supply at Lower Nqinu 37.00
Water Supplv to Olo colonv (near petrol pumg) 25.01

10 Water Suooly maintenance at VKV Niausa '1 0.00
11 Extension & lmprovement of water supply at Jagan 17.50
12 Extension & Improvement of water supp y at Khannu 29 40
13 PA .//S at Kampong villaqe 32 50
14 Extension & lmprovement of water supply at Khasa 25 60
15 Procurement of water tanker 10000 Ltrs capacity with pumping arranment

svstem. {TATA Brand)
30 00

16 C/o Boundary Wall at Sub- Divisional Office, Deomali 20.00
17 Provadinq water supply at Wanasu villaqe 20.00
18 Extension & lmprovement of W.S at NeW Old Tupi v llage 80.00
'19 Extension & lmprovement of W S at Kamhua villaqe 60 00
20 Extension & lmprovement of W S at Pansumthonq villaqe 80.00 45 00

it

F
-___T___8lg
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Rs in lakh

000
25 00
000
000

35 00
35 00
37.00
700

0.00

975
17.75
10.50
10 50
750
900

10 50
600
750
750
750

35 00
000

30 00
000
000

96 00
35 00
0.00
000

0.00

000
000
0.00
000
000

40 00
000

000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
0.00
000

15 00
20 00
20 00
50 00
000
000

30 00
30.00

0.00

6

2018-19
Budget

Estimate
Revised
Estimate

SI,

No
Head of Development / Account Budget

Estimate
2019-20

Revrsed
Estimate
2019-20

1 2 3 4 5
21 Providing water supply at Lowanqchino villaqe 39.00

Extension & lmprovement of W.S at Barak villaqe 55 00
23 Extension & lmprovement of W S at Old Phinting vtllaqe
24 Extensron & lmprovement of W.S at Kenon villaqe 25 00
25 Extension & lmprovement of W S at Sumsipather village 70.00
26 Extension & lmprovement of W.S at Thalot villaqe 63.00
27 ProvidinO water supply at CO HO Soha 116.00
28 Providing ,^,ater supply to WRG College, Deomali by Bore Well with

provision for lron removal Dlant.

500

29 Generation of Hydro Power using the water supply inlrastructure fo.
Changlanq township

35 00

30 WS at Nongkey-ll 980
31 P/ WS at New Kamlo-ll 13 00

PM/S at Lonqchonq I '10 50
33 PM/S at Phangseng (Phangsum) 24 00
34 P/w/S at Sabban (Wawaii) 50 00
35 Extn & lmpvt of W/S at Chokdok-l 60 00
36 Extn & lmpvt of WS at Kuchep-ll 70 00
37 Extn & lmDvt of W/S at New Kenqkhu (Chanqlunosunq) 40 00
38 Extn & lmpvt of WS at New NgoitonO 750
39 P,/'W/S at Hapok 750
40 P/w/S at Jonapho Nokka 750
41 C/o Boundary Wall at PHE Section and Staff Complex at Diyun 35.00
42 C/O Boundary wall at PHE &WS Circle Office ComDlex at Miao 30 00
43 Providing lron Removal Filteratron unit at Bordumsa HQ Bl-l 30 00
44 Extn. & lmp Of WS at Ratanaoar lll 110.00
45 Extn. & lmp. Of WS at Kumsai Deori 100 00
46 Extn & lmp Of WS at New Lonkev 195 00
47 Eldn & lmpv Of W/S at Phup Villaqe 35 00
48 Extn & lmp. Of WS at Nallono 86 22
49 Additional ,und for construclion ol CE(EZ) residence i/c garage I seNant

otr. at Namsai
40 00

50 Construction of Type-||,2 Units Residential Qtr for CE(EZ) Staffs at
Namsai

45 00

51 Construction of B/Barrack-6 Units for CE(E/Z) Staffs at Namsai 45 00
Lift water suooly at Kariachuk 15 00

53 Lift water suoolv at Nonakhonq Tinali 15.00
54 18 00Lrft water supply at Nonqkhonq-ll

16 5055 Lift waler supply at Sitpani Miri
40 0056 C/O T-lV Qtr for AE Wakro

57 C/O Sub Divisional cum Enquiry cell at newly sanctioned PHE & WS Sub
Division Wakro

10 00

15.0058 C/O RCC wash drain from Shivaji Nagar Tezu WTP to Tezu Nallah
15 00C/O Divisional Store cum enquiry cell at Tezu
50.00Procu.ement of furniture for SE Circle office, Division Office, T-V Otr, T-lll

Qtr. Bachelor Barracks
60

66.5061 P/WS at VKV School, Tafraqam
15.0062 P/WS at Daninliano
15.00P^/v/S at Yealianq63
12 0064 P,^/V/S at Hamatong
20 0065 PA/V/S at Amlokhi Gaon
70 0066 PA/V/S at Chikrolanq
15.0067 P,M.,S at New Phukra
15 0068 C/O 3 units of Bachelor Barack at Goilianq
20.0069 C/O Sectional office cum Slore at Yatong
20 0070 C/O 5 units of Bachelor Barack al Hawai
s0 00lmpvt & Extn of WS at Senqunq71
35 00Provrdino WS at Payaqam72
35 00lmovt & Extn of W/S at Kamlat Villaqe73
30.00lmDvt & Extn of WS at Abhohaqam74
15 00lmovt & Extn of WS at Gaa villaqe75
16 0076 lmpvt & Extn of WS at Karoti

lmDvt & Extn of W/S at Watono villaoe77 58 00 70 00
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